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Company Name Name Email Phone Number Type of Services M/WBE
Do you plan to respond 
to RFQ and already have 
partners or are part of a 
DBE/JV?

Do you plan to 
respond but have 
not yet teamed up 
with a DBE?

Where did you 
learn of the 
pre-submission 
conference?

1100 Architect Juergen Riehm jr@1100architect.com 9177546987 Architectural Services No

1100 Architect Anca Vasiliu avasiliu@1100architect.com 212.645.1011 Architecture No No Yes

A.G. Consulting Engineering, PC Zachary Tatum Ztatum@agceng.com 212 268 0950
(MBE / DBE) Design-Build, MEP, FP, comms, IT, security systems 
engineering services Yes No No DDC Website

A.G. Consulting Engineering, PC Gary Guleria, PE Agceng@agceng.com 212 268 1950
(MBE / DBE) Design-Build, MEP, FP, comms, IT, security systems 
engineering services Yes No No DDC Website

A.G. Consulting Engineering, PC Amit Guleria, PE, LEED AP Aguleria@agceng.com 212 268 0950
(MBE / DBE) Design-Build, MEP, FP, comms, IT, security systems 
engineering services Yes No No DDC Website

A.G. Consulting Engineering, PC Dennis Cavaliere Dcavaliere@agceng.com 212 268 0950
(MBE / DBE) Design-Build, MEP, FP, comms, IT, security systems 
engineering services Yes No No DDC Website

Architecture Outfit Marta Sanders marta@archoutfit.com 917 952 0604 Architecture and Interior Design Yes No Yes DDC Website

Armand Corporation Shamsell Abdill sabdill@armandcorp.com 212-542-4179 ext 41 Construction Management Yes DDC Website

ASHNU INTERNATIONAL INC NAYAN PARIKH ashnuinternational@gmail.com 718-267-7590 CONSTRUCTION GENERAL CONTRACTING Yes Yes Yes DDC Website

Aurora Contractors, Inc. Lindsey Young lindseyy@auroracontractors.com 631-981-3785 Construction Management, General Contracting No Yes No DDC Website

BC—OA Bronwyn Breitner bronwyn@bc-oa.com 347 689 3055 Architecture Yes No Yes

Beyer Blinder Belle Jesse Floyd jfloyd@bbbarch.com 6467600188 Architecture & Planning No Yes No DDC Website

Beyer Blinder Belle Architects Carlos J Cardoso, AIA ccardoso@bbbarch.com 646-772-5022 Architectural No No Yes DDC Website

Bjarke Ingels Group Architecture No No Yes RFQ

BKSK Architects elizabeth candela ecandela@bksk.com Architecture/Interiors No Yes No

Bureau V Architecture Peter Zuspan zuspan@bureauv.com 212.595.2193 Architectural Design Services Yes No Yes RFQ

CDR Studio Architects PC Jon Dreyfous Jon@cdrstudio.com 917-596-2038 Architecture, Interiors & Planning Yes No Yes DDC Website

Citnalta Construction Corp Jay Dier jdier@citnalta.com 5166720193 General Contractor No Yes No DDC Website

Citnalta Construction Corp. Alexander Filotti, P.E. alexf@citnalta.com 631-564-2640 Design- Builder No
Claire Weisz Architects, LLP. dba WXY 
architecture + urban design Architecture and urban design Yes Yes No DDC Website

Clarke Caton Hintz Architecture, Planning, Landscape Architecture No Yes No DDC Website

CNY Group Luis Pagan luis.pagan@cnygroup.com 6467706131 CM No Yes No DDC Website

Dattner Architects Architecture No Yes No RFQ

DDC Jennifer Vega Design_Build@ddc.nyc.gov 718-391-2425

DDC Wayne Lambert Lambertwa@ddc.nyc.gov 7183911600 n/a
Design Resources Group Architects, AIA, 
Inc., PC Melissa Whitman melissak@drgaia.com  732.560.7900 ext. 223 Architectural Services No No Yes RFQ
Design Resources Group Architects, AIA, 
PC Architecture No No Yes DDC Website

di Domenico + Partners Ricky Liu rliu@ddp-ny.com 2123370400 Architecture, Planning, Landscape No Yes RFQ

di Domenico + Partners Diana Rodriguez drodriguez@ddp-ny.com 7186147372 Architecture No Yes No DDC Website

DLR Group Maria Wilpon Mwilpon@dlrgroup.com 646-254-2055 Architecture Design No Yes Yes DDC Website

DRG A/E No Yes No DDC Website

EnTech Environmental, Civil, Geotech Yes No No City Record

EnTech Engineering PC Environmental, VDC (BIM, CAD), Safety, QA/QC, Inspections, Traffic Yes No Yes RFQ

EnTech Engineering, PC Environmental, BIM, Engineering, Consulting Yes No No DDC Website

Entuitive Dave Douglas dave.douglas@entuitive.com
Structural Engineering; Building Envelope and Commissioning; Sustainable 
Consulting; Construction Engineering No No Yes DDC Website

EW Howell Eric Susmin esusmin@ewhowell.com 5169217829 GC/CM No Yes No RFQ

mailto:Design_Build@ddc.nyc.gov
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Gedeon GRC Consulting Bridget Wynne marketing@gedeongrc.com 516-873-7010 ext 115
(MBE/DBE) program management; civil, structural, traffic engineering 
design; construction management... Yes No No DDC Website

Gedeon GRC Consulting Bridget Wynne marketing@gedeongrc.com 516-873-7010 ext 115
(MBE/DBE) program management; civil, structural, traffic engineering 
design; construction management... Yes No Yes DDC Website

Gilbane Building Company Raquel E Diaz RDiaz@gilbaneco.com 646-272-0430 Construction Management No Yes No RFQ

Gilbane Building Company Nadera Persaud npersaud@gilbaneco.com 973-432-7439 Construction - Professional Services No Yes No RFQ

Goldman Copeland Judith O'Driscoll jodriscoll@goldmancopeland.com 212-868-4660 x 269 MEP/FP and Energy Engineering No No Yes City Record

Grimshaw Architecture No Yes No RFQ

Haley & Aldrich Athena DeNivo adenivo@haleyaldrich.com 626-277-5691 Geotechnical & Environmental Engineering No No No DDC Website

Hatfield Group Engineering Erleen Hatfield eh@hatfieldgrp.com 212-260-1513 Structural Engineering and Facade Engineering Yes No Yes DDC Website

HLB Lighting Design Molly Sharry msharry@hlblighting.com 929.445.5123 Yes No No RFQ

Hudson Meridian Construction Group Danny Broadhurst dbroadhurst@hudsonmeridian.com 212-608-6600 Construction Management, Design Build, General Contractor No Yes No RFQ

Hudson Meridian Construction Group CM No Yes No DDC Website

Jaros, Baum & Bolles Maxinne Leighton leightonm@jbb.com 212-530-9364 MEP Engineering No Yes DDC Website

JB&B Consulting Engineering No Yes No RFQ

JCJ Architecture Peter Bachmann pbachmann@jcj.com 6465975401
architecture, planning, master planning interior architecture, interior 
design, graphics, FF&E No No Yes Network

Kelco Construction Sitework No Yes No DDC Website

KPF Diana Tsung dtsung@kpf.com 212-347-3743 Architecture No Yes Yes DDC Website

KS Engineers, P.C Eileen Della Volle edellavolle@kseng.com 9739029043
Site/civl, survey, geo tech , structural, CI and material testing and special 
inspection Yes No Yes City Record

KS Engineers, P.C. Dianna Keable info@kseng.com 212.616.2657
Largest NYC Based MBE – Design and CM - Civil, Structural, Traffic, 
Geotech, Survey, QA/QC, Special Inspection, and Material Testing Yes Yes No DDC Website

Laland Baptiste Construction Management Services Yes No No DDC Website

Laland Baptiste Robert Baptiste Rb@lalandbaptiste.com 718-629-2477 Construction Management Services Yes No Yes DDC Website

LANGAN Atena Vladu avladu@langan.com 212.479.5572 site/civil, geotechnical, environmental, land use planning, survey, traffic No No No DDC Website

Lendlease Russell White russell.white@lendlease.com 615 417 1168 Design Build Contractor No Yes Yes RFQ

Lendlease Robert Gardner robert.gardner@lendlease.com 6152800881 Design Build No Yes DDC Website

Leon D. DeMatteis Construction Corp. Design-Builder No Yes No RFQ

LEVENBETTS Jen Shin js@levenbetts.com 2122421414 Architecture No No Yes DDC Website
Lothrop Associates LLP d.b.a. 
AQUATECTONIC - Pool Consulting Bill Simmons WSimmons@LothropAssociates.com 914 495 4290 Pool Consulting No Yes Yes RFQ
M.G. McLaren Engineering & Land 
Surveying, P.C. Panagiotis Koklanos pkoklanos@mgmclaren.com 212-324-6300 Civil and Structural Engineering No Yes No RFQ

Marvel Scott Demel sdemel@marveldesigns.com 646 442-8761 architecture, landscape architecture, urban design Yes Yes No DDC Website

McKissack Construction Management, Diversity & Inclusion Compliance Yes Yes DDC Website

Melissa Johnson Associates Community Outreach & Stakeholder Engagement Yes No City Record

Mitchell Giurgola Taylor Hagan hagan@mitchellgiurgola.com 212 663-4000 Architecture No DDC Website

Moody Nolan Latoya Kamdang lkamdang@moodynolan.com 929.371.7570 Architecture & Design Yes Yes RFQ

Moody Nolan Jenna Wandishin jwandishin@moodynolan.com 646 887-8971 Architecture, Interior Design, Experiential Design Yes Yes No RFQ

Moody Nolan Dawne David-Pierre ddavidpierre@moodynolan.com 646-887-8976 Architecture and Interiors Yes Yes No RFQ

Obra Architects Architecture, Urban Design, Planning Yes DDC Website

Padilla Construction Services Inc. General Contracting Yes Yes Yes DDC Website

Pavarini McGovern Sarah Benelli sarah.benelli@pavmcgovern.com 212-907-0959 Construction Management No No Yes RFQ

Prismatic Development Corp Michael J. Vetri estimating@prisdev.com 973-882-1133 General Contractors No No Yes RFQ
Rogers Partners Architects + Urban 
Designers Elizabeth Stoel estoel@rogersarchitects.com 646-345-9758 Architecture, Landscape, Urban Design No No Yes RFQ
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SCAPE Landscape Architecture Lorena Galvao lorena@scapestudio.com - Landscape Services Yes Yes No RFQ

Sciame Construction, LLC Construction Manager No Yes No RFQ

Skidmore Owings & Merrill Ellen Abraham ellen.abraham@som.com Design Architecture No No Yes RFQ

SOM John Fawcett john.fawcett@som.com 212-298-9501 Architecture No Yes Yes City Record

Studio Gang (WBE-NYC) Adrienne Penaloza apenaloza@studiognag.com 212 579 1514 Architecture Yes DDC Website

Studio Joseph Connie Wu wu@studiojoseph.com 917-579-7865 Architectural Yes Yes No RFQ

STUDIOS Architecture Architecture No No Yes RFQ

Suffolk Alexis McGuffin amcguffin@suffolk.com CM No DDC Website

Thornton Tomasetti Jose Rodriguez +1.917.633.6178 Sustainability No Yes Yes RFQ

Thornton Tomasetti Jim Quinn jquinn@thorntontomasetti.com 212.367.2853 Consulting Engineer No Yes No RFQ

Urbahn Architects Donn Henry henryd@urbahn.com 2122390220 Architecture No Yes No DDC Website

Urbahn Architects PLLC Rafael Stein steinr@urbahn.com 917.837.6219 Architect No Yes No DDC Website

WDF Jason Celentani jcelentani@wdfinc.net 9144471293 General Contractor No No Yes City Record

Woods Bagot Sarah Hoff sarah.hoff@woodsbagot.com 646 756 3395 Architecture No No Yes DDC Website

WXY architecture + urban design Olivia Cheung olivia@wxystudio.com 2122191953 architecture, urban design, planning Yes Yes No RFQ

YU & Associates Deborah Rosenberg drosenberg@yu-associates.com 201-773-9261 Engineering Civil, geotech and environmental Yes No No DDC Website
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